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Årets ISF Irländare 1989

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 88
2 T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp Camilla Östman,Finspång Camilla Östman,Finspång 87
3 H Tactic's Great Gatsby Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 86
4 T Tactic's Gloria of Crown Point Marie Carlén, Visby Birgit & Carina Rosenqvist, 82
5 H Discovery'a Dusty Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Björn Andersson, Kungsbaka 81
6 H Copper's The Man I Love Camilla Östman, Karlstad Camilla Östman,Finspång 79
 T Övre Lövhöjdens Josefine Margareta Swanberg, Filipstad Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 79
8 T Red Tails Marion Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Pia Karlsson, Järna 76
9 T Gaerlic Bee Melanie Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Lena Stenfelt, Uppsala 71
10 H Ballywestow Crepello Miss J Russel, England Christina Tamm, Huddinge 67
11 H Red Tails Vi'ceroy Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Annika Gunnarsson, Järfälla 66
12 T Esquire First Lady Bibbi & Åke Nordin, Sturkö Bibbi & Åke Nordin, Sturkö 64
 T Red Tails True Love Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 64
14 H Tactic's Great  Gentleman Marie Carlén, Visby Per & Helena Wintland, Hemse 60
15 T Chesterton Party-Girl Anette Björkén, Nacka Bibbi & Åke Nordin, Sturkö 58
16 H Simply Red's Entertainer Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna Margareta Janzon, Härnösand 54
17 T Markants Sydney Flannel Flower Ann Gistedt, Väderstad Anki Gistedt, Lärbro 50
18 T Amanda Cissi Bergqvist, Järfälla Agnetha Lindholm-Ivanov, Spånga 41
19 T Eel Garden's Afresh Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Anette Askenbäck, Sollentuna 40

 

  
KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Copper's The Man I Love Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Karlstad 115
2 H Gaerlic Bee Melanie Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Lena Stenfelt, Uppsala 109
 T Red Tails My Melody Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 109
4 T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp Camilla Östman,Finspång Camilla Östman,Finspång 108
 T Övre Lövhöjdens Josefine Margareta Swanberg, Filipstad Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 108
6 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 107
7 T Red Tails Marion Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Pia Karlsson, Järna 105
8 T Tactic's Gloria of Crown Point Marie Carlén, Visby Birgit & Carina Rosenqvist, 103
9 T Tactic's Great Gatsby Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 99
10 H Ballywestow Crepello Miss J Russel, England Christina Tamm, Huddinge 98
 T Discovery'a Dusty Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Björn Andersson, Kungsbaka 98



ISF-ARKIV 1989

Årets Avelshane & Avelstik 1989

Årets Junior & Unghund 1989

Årets Kombinationsirländare 1989

Årets Lydnadsirländare 1989
KÖN NAMN ÄGARE POÄNG

1 T SLCh LP Cordonis Ocki Eva Spathon, Bromma 105,00%
2 T SLCh SL (Elit) Ch LP Hot Sensation's An Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 103,90%
3 T SLCh LP Clarito's La Reina Roja Eva Spathon, Bromma 97,85%
4 T LP E'Killarney Rose of Trawricha Anna Karlegård, Vällinge 95,08%
5 H Discovery's Heartbreaker Marita Börjesson, Nödinge 90,35%
6 H LP Lucky-Jim Britt-Marie Blick, Mellerud 88,90%
7 H LP Danaway Diplomat Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, 

Hammarö
86,30%

 

 

KÖN NAMN ÄGARE POÄNG

7 H LP Danaway Diplomat Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, 10
2 T LP Red Tails Okki Dokki Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 13
5 H Discovery's Heartbreaker Marita Börjesson, Nödinge 15

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Buccaneer of Clonageera Mr & Mrs J Rutherford, England Maud Rahm, Göteborg 166
2 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 141
3 H Bonbons Irish Eagle Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Bibbi & Åke Nordin, Sturkö 103
4 H Corriecas Alexander Mrs B Levick, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 93
5 H Bonbons Irish Like Your Style Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Ann Gistedt, Väderstad 89

1 T Tactic's Con-Amore Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 110
2 T Övre Lövhöjdens Regina Margareta Swanberg, Filipstad Camilla Östman, Karlstad 86
3 T Red Tails My Melody Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 65
4 T Bonbons Irish Lady In Waiting Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg 63
5 T Red Tails Irish Witch Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 61

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Red Tails Brilliant Bronze Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta My Nilsson, Holsbybrunn 42
2 H Discovery's Night Flight Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Maud Rahm, Göteborg 38
3 H Clarito's Cassius Clay Agnetha Lindholm-Ivanov, Spånga Agnetha Lindholm-Ivanov, Spånga 36
4 H Discovery'a Keep Up With Me Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Marita Börjesson, Nödinge 31
5 H O'Sharys Bogtrotter Anki Pettersson, Glava Anki Pettersson, Glava 28

1 T Copper's The Lady Is A Tramp Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 43
2 T Red Tails Sailor´s Sunshine Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 38
 T Wendover Irish Heartbeat Mr & Mrs L C James, England Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, 38
4 T Tactic's Just A Shining Example Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 36
5 T Tactic's Kind Of Magic Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 35


